General information about company

Scrip code

535754

Name of the company

Orient Cement Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No




Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Yes

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

No







Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. IOf ’ Shareho]ldingl class of securities (IX)
Part No. O % of tot
No. of fully a.r ¥ ° Total nos. 458 % 0T tota
Category & Name [ Nos. Of aidu paid- shares shares held no. of shares i i
gory . p : p up underlying (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity equit Depositor (vn) = er SCRR asa %
Shareholders (l) (1) shares held quity P . 4 (IV)+(V)+ P ¢ of
(V) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VII) As
held | (VI) a%of .y | Class UGz
Class eg: X Total Votin
(V) (A+B+C2) egy g
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hind
B) DT ITE | - 7371250 7371250 | 3.6 7371250 7371250 | 3.6
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 12 69458672 69458672 33.9 69458672 69458672 | 33.9
Sub-Total (A)(1) 18 76829922 76829922 37.5 76829922 76829922 |37.5
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 18 76829922 76829922 37.5 76829922 76829922 |37.5
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(2) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 70 46581286 46581286 | 22.74 46581286 46581286 |22.74




17300087

17300087

161710

161710

15396514

15436532

15396514

15436532

3006660

3006660

356022

356022

29800027

29800027




Total Public
Shareholding 17436 128038838 128038838 | 62.5 128038838 128038838 | 62.5
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 17454 204868760 204868760 | 100 204868760 204868760 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 17454 204868760 204868760 | 100 204868760 204868760 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N f Sh
Number of umber of Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying assuming full conversion otherwise )
No. of Sh shares (XII) Number of +
Underlying O: Of Snares Outstanding of convertible securities encumbered (XIII) umber or equity
. Underlying . shares held in
Sr. Outstanding . convertible (as a percentage of o
. Outstanding . . . dematerialized
convertible Warrants (Xi) securities and No. | diluted share capital) Asa % As a % of form (XIV)
securities (X) Of Warrants (Xi) (Xn)= (VIN)+(X) Asa % of | No. | of total total
No.
(a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares - (a) Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Indian
(a) 3.6 0 0 7371250
(d) 33.9 5800000 | 8.35 69458672
Sub-Total (A)(1) 37.5 5800000 | 7.55 76829922







Shyam Sunder Jajodia

Amita Birla

Nirmala Birla

Avanti Birla

Avani Birla

Chandrakant Birla

ACVPJ3709)

ADZPB7409K

ADZPB4711D

ALZPB3914G

AGYPB9535D

ADZPB4710C

280000

280000

260000

260000

3673680

3673680

130000

130000

130000

130000

2897570

2897570




280000

280000

260000

260000

3673680

3673680

130000

130000

130000

130000

2897570

2897570




280000

260000

3673680

130000

130000

2897570




7371250

7371250

7371250




7371250

3.6

7371250




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
o — Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Hi h National ipur Fi i |
Amer !ndust .an atl.ona . Jaipur .lnance India Silica Umv?rsa Central India
Name of the Discounting Engineering and Dairy . Trading .
Investments . Magnesite Industries
Shareholders (I) L Company Industries Products Pvt. . Company .
(Delhi) Limited . . Works Limited . Limited
Limited Limited Ltd Limited
PAN (1) AAACA0831G AAACH7422A AAACN9969L AAACJ7418E AAACI5470M AAACU3604M AABCC2194H
No. of the
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Shareholders (I)
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627

(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts




1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627
0.26 0.1 0.1 0.41 23.99
1422000 2231000 537400 208000 200000 844280 49143627

1422000

2231000

537400

208000

200000

844280

49143627




5800000

11.8

1422000

2231000

537400

208000

200000

844280

49143627




Bodies
Corporate

Rajasthan

Industries Ltd.

Bodies Corporate

Shekhavati
Investments and
Traders Ltd.

Bodies Corporate

Ashok Investment
Corporation Limited

Bodies Corporate

Gwalior Finance
Corporation Limited

Bodies Corporate

Bengal Rubber
Company Limited

AABCR3997B

AAECS2321P

AACCA1172C

AABCG1066E

AABCB2441C

12

504000

12320865

260000

1592500

195000

69458672




504000

12320865

260000

1592500

504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69458672
0.13 0.78 0.1 33.9
504000 12320865 260000 1592500 195000 69458672

195000

69458672




5800000

8.35

504000

12320865

260000

1592500

195000

69458672




Franklin Templeton

ICICI . Reliance Capital Reliance Capital
Prudential :_(c:)lr? ':_;l:_(::rétlz:t Trustee Co. Ltd.- Trustee Company UTI-MID Cap g::\lliﬁlnﬁ:r;?a/-\l-{lch
Value & q' ¥ A/C Reliancesmall | Limited A/C Reliance | Fund g
. Fund (Tax Saving) Growth Companies
Discovery Fund Cap Fund Growth Fund
Fund
AAAAIO038F 7777799997 AAATR0090B 7777799997 AAATU1088L | AAATT4931H

4167817

4167817

2051487

2051487

2081526

2081526

6935112

6935112

2418862

2418862

4500000

4500000




4167817

4167817

2051487

2051487

2081526

2081526

6935112

6935112

2418862

2418862

4500000

4500000




4167817

2051487

Textual
Information(1)

2081526

6935112

Textual
Information(2)

2418862

4500000




22154804

22154804

22154804

22154804

10.81




22154804

Text Block

pan no. is not validating in excel

pan no. is not validating in excel




India Capital Fund Limited Government Pension Fund Global

AAACM3867E AACCN1454E Total

5021417 2968935 7990352

5021417

2968935 7990352

245 1.45 3.9




5021417

5021417

2968935

2968935

7990352

7990352




5021417

2968935

7990352

HDFC Standard Life
Insurance Company Limited

ICICI Prudential Life

Insurance Company Ltd.

National Insurance
Company Limited

Life Insurance
Corporation of India

AAACHS8755L

AAACI7351P

AAACN9967E

AAACLO582H

Total

2967323

3257113

4222506

4225812

14672754




2967323

3257113

4222506

4225812

14672754

2967323

2967323

1.59

3257113

3257113

2.06

4222506

2.06

4225812

4222506

4225812

7.16

14672754

14672754




2967323 3257113 4222506 4225812 14672754




Jhunjhunwala Rakesh Radheshyam

ACPPJ9449M

Total

2500000

2500000

2500000

2500000




2500000

2500000

2500000

2500000




2500000

2500000




Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
. NRI —
Bodies L - _ i _—
Category Non- Societies | Societies Societies Societies Societies
Corporate
Repat
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category / More
L . Category Category | Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of percentage of
7 < shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
Ruk i Birl Birla Institute of Sri Govindd
Name of the ’ ma‘nl ra ria Institute o Shri Venkateshwara " ov'ln €0
Educational Technology and . . Educational
Shareholders (1) . : Educational Institute )
Society Science Institute
PAN (1) AAATR2852H AAATB2599R AABTS6052K AABTS6053J
No. of the 574 432 9 1 1 1 1
Shareholders (1)
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 3850728 803459 21463600 | 3472140 3519850 2851860 3005000
(Iv)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ | 3850728 803459 21463600 | 3472140 3519850 2851860 3005000

(V1)




3850728

3850728

803459

803459

21463600

21463600

3472140

3472140

3519850

3519850

2851860

2851860

3005000

3005000




3518298

777039

21463600

3472140

3519850

2851860

3005000




Societies

Overseas corporate bodies

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Shri Jagannath Educational Institute

AACTSO300H

1017

3170000

3170000

3682240

3682240

29800027

29800027

1.55

1.8

14.55




3170000

3170000

3682240

3682240

29800027

29800027




3170000

3682240

29441177

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

168

733410

733410







